
2024 
Margaretta Middle School Track 

(SPRING BREAK – NO School – March 25-29, 2024) 
 

Day   Date  Team    Place  Time 

Thursday  March 28 Clyde Early Bird Invite  Clyde HS 4:15 

Monday  April 1  Oak Harbor/Bellevue  Home  4:30 

Thursday  April 4  Oak Harbor Invitational Away  4:30 

Wednesday  April 10 Huron    Away  4:30 

Saturday  April 13 Perkins JH Invitational  Away  10:00 

Monday  April 15 Port Clinton/Lakota/Clyde Clyde  4:15 

Wednesday  April 17 Woodmore   Home  4:30  

Friday   April 19 Margaretta Relays  Home  4:15 

Monday  April 22 Edison    Home  4:30 

Thursday  April 25 Firelands/H-L/Vermilion  Home  4:30 

Thursday  May 2  SBC Prelims   Huron HS 3:00 

Saturday  May 4  SBC Finals   Port Clinton 9:30 


